IMRAK®    410
Introduction
Introduction to IMRAK® 410
The IMRAK® 410 is a fully welded wall mounted enclosure, combin-
ing compact dimensions with structural strength. In common with
the rest of the IMRAK® range of dedicated datacom enclosures, it is
particularly cable-friendly, providing excellent cable access and
protection. Panel mount support rails provide cable management

Anthracite
RAL 7016
H(U) x W x D Order code
6U 600x400 mm 6 10.5 Kg VT937-288111
6U 600x500 mm 6 12.5 Kg VT937-288115
9U 600x400 mm 6 12.5 Kg VT937-288112
9U 600x500 mm 6 14.5 Kg VT937-288116
12U 600x400 mm 6 14.5 Kg VT937-288113
12U 600x500 mm 6 16.5 Kg VT937-288117
15U 600x400 mm 6 16.5 Kg VT937-288114
15U 600x500 mm 6 18.5 Kg VT937-288118
Hinged Rear Section
M.O.Q.
Net weight
for kit (Kg)
Anthracite
RAL 7016
H(U) x W x D Order code
6U/100 mm 6 4.7 Kg VT937-288123
9U/100 mm 6 5.7 Kg VT937-288124
12U/100 mm 6 6.5 Kg VT937-288125
15U/100 mm 6 7.3 Kg VT937-288126
Description Qty Finish
Top cover 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
Bottom cover 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
Cable passage entry 2 Anthracite RAL 7016
Side panels 2 Anthracite RAL 7016
Glass door 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
19” panel mounts 2 Black RAL 9005
Fissaggi
5
IMRAK®    410
Accessories
Description Order code
Thermal kit VK548-598652
Description Order code
255 mm deep sliding shelves kit VK593-599790
400 mm deep sliding shelves kit VK593-599791
19” cantilever sliding keyboard shelves kit VK385-775709
Thermal kit
Sliding shelves kit
Brush cable entry panel kit
Earth continuity kit
Description Order code
Double cable metal hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-775723
Single cable metal hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-775724
Single cable plastic hoops kit 10 pz. VK385-776232
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hops VK385-776229
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush VA937-598663
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pz. VK385-776190
M6 x 12 mm pozi-drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pz. VK385-776191
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VK937-598513
Thermal kit
Brush cable entry panel